12 13
VacuQuicklift
With quick-release system – it couldn't be easier
Setup and application
The VacuQuicklift is available in two basic variants. On the one hand
for purely horizontal transport and on the other with a tiltable version
for tilting workpieces. All functions - suction, lifting, lowering and re-

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
*depending on the suction cups used
Type Load
dense/porous
Handling Workpiece dimensions Vacuum
generator
Lift speed  H1 H2 H3 D Z Own
weight*
 (kg) min (mm) max (mm) (m³/h) (m/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
VQL100 35/30 horizontal 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.25 25-55 2.320/2.800 235 100-250 100 1.400/1.700 6-10
VQL100-90 35/30 schwenken 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.25 25-55 2.320/2.800 235 100-250 100 1.400/1.700 6-10
VQL120 50/40 horizontal 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.40 25-55 2.320/2.800 235 100-250 120 1.400/1.700 6-10
VQL120-90 50/40 schwenken 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.40 25-55 2.320/2.800 235 100-250 120 1.400/1.700 6-10
VQL140 65/55 horizontal 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.40 25-55 2.320/2.800 235 100-250 140 1.400/1.700 8-12
VQL140-90 65/55 schwenken 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.40 25-55 2.320/2.800 235 100-250 140 1.400/1.700 8-12